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2024 Legal Holidays

To aid you in planning for the coming year, holidays will be observed on the 
following days in 2024.  Please post this information.

HOLIDAYS  

New Year’s Day 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President’s Day 

Memorial Day

Junteenth

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Veteran’s Day  

Thanksgiving Day 

Day after Thanksgiving 

Christmas Day 

DATE AND DAY OBSERVED 

Monday, January 1, 2024 

Monday, January 15, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 

Monday, May 27, 2024 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024  

Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Monday, September 2, 2024 

Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Friday, November 29, 2024 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Some labor agreements have different holiday schedules.  Please check 
your union contract. 




